SAVAGE
110 ULTRALITE PREDATOR

Features:

Hunter Green Stock

AccuFit V2

Interchangeable Grip Modules

M-Lok® Panels with Integral ARCA Rail

Exclusive LimbSaver® Recoil Pad With 50% Recoil Reduction?
Black Ink Cerakoted Barreled Action?

Skeletonized Receiver?

Black Jeweled Bolt Body w/ Threaded Bolt Handle?
User-adjustable AccuTrigger?

16.5-22” Carbon Fiber Barrels (Caliber Dependent)?
Threaded Barrel?

Beavertail Forend w/ARCA Rail and M-Lok?
One-piece 0 MOA Rail?

AICS Magazine?



Built for serious predator hunters, this lightweight predator rifle pairs an
Hunter Green stock with LOP and comb adjustment, interchangeable grip
modules, and M-Lok® panels with an integral ARCA rall for fast, stable
shooting and custom fit in the field. The 110 Ultralite Predator action is Black
Ink Cerakoted with a skeletonized receiver and threaded bolt handle, while a
user-adjustable AccuTrigger and one-piece 0 MOA rail deliver crisp,
repeatable trigger breaks and optic zeroing for long-range shots. Choose
16.5-227? carbon fiber barrels (caliber dependent) and a threaded muzzle;
the beavertail forend adds an ARCA rail plus M-Lok slots for accessories
and improved shooting platforms. Feeding is reliable via AICS magazines,
and every caliber is offered in left-hand models — a compact, configurable
platform engineered for precision, versatility, and fast target acquisition.?

North American SKUs

| SKU | CALIBER  |HANDED| Barrel Length Weight MSRP

32656 223 Rem/5.56mm  Right = 18"(45.7cm) 7.3 1Ibs (3.3kg) $1899

32657 22 ARC Right 18" (45.7cm) 7.31Ibs (3.3kg) $1899
32658  22-250 Rem Right = 22"(55.9cm) 7.74 lbs (3.5 kg) $1899
32659 22 Creedmoor Right 22" (55.9cm) 7.74 Ibs (3.5kg) $1899
32660 6mm ARC Right 18" (45.7cm) 7.31Ibs (3.3kg) $1899

32661 6.5 Creedmoor Right 18" (45.7cm) 7.31Ibs (3.3kg) $1899
32662 6.5 Creedmoor Right 22" (55.9cm) 7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg) $1899
32663 300 AAC Blackout Right 16.5"(41.9cm) 7.14 Ibs (3.2 kg) $1899

32664 308 Win Right = 18" (45.7cm) 7.31bs (3.3kg) $1899
32665 338 ARC Right 16.5" (41.9cm) 7.14 Ibs (3.2 kg) $1899
32939 223 Rem/5.56mm Left 18" (45.7cm)  7.31bs (3.3kg) $1899
32940 22 ARC Left 18" (45.7cm) 7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg) $1899
32941  22-250 Rem Left 22" (55.9 cm)  7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg) $1899
32942 22 Creedmoor Left 22" (55.9cm) 7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg) $1899

32943 6mm ARC Left 18" (45.7cm) 7.31bs (3.3kg) $1899



CALIBER  |HANDED| Barrel Length Weight  |MSRP

32944 6.5 Creedmoor Left 18" (45.7cm) 7.31Ibs (3.3kg) $1899
32945 6.5 Creedmoor Left 22" (55.9cm) 7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg) $1899
32946 300 AAC Blackout Left 16.5" (41.9cm) 7.14 lbs (3.2 kg) $1899
32947 308 Win Left 18" (45.7 cm) 7.3 1bs (3.3 kg) $1899
32948 338 ARC Left  16.5" (41.9cm) 7.14 Ibs (3.2 kg) $1899

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

52656
52657
52658
52659
52660
52661
52662
52663
52664
52665
52939
52940
52941
52942
52943
52944
52945
52946
52947

223 Rem/5.56mm
22 ARC
22-250 Rem
22 Creedmoor
6mm ARC
6.5 Creedmoor
6.5 Creedmoor
300 AAC Blackout
308 Win
338 ARC
223 Rem/5.56mm
22 ARC
22-250 Rem
22 Creedmoor
6mm ARC
6.5 Creedmoor
6.5 Creedmoor
300 AAC Blackout
308 Win

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

18" (45.7 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)

7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.14 Ibs (3.2 kg)
7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
7.14 Ibs (3.2 kq)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.74 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.14 Ibs (3.2 kq)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)



CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

52948 338 ARC Left 16.5" (41.9cm)  7.14 Ibs (3.2 kg)



