



110 ULTRALITE PREDATOR



Features:

- Hunter Green Stock
- AccuFit V2
- Interchangeable Grip Modules
- M-Lok® Panels with Integral ARCA Rail
- Exclusive LimbSaver® Recoil Pad With 50% Recoil Reduction?
- Black Ink Cerakoted Barreled Action?
- Skeletonized Receiver?
- Black Jeweled Bolt Body w/ Threaded Bolt Handle?
- User-adjustable AccuTrigger?
- 16.5-22" Carbon Fiber Barrels (Caliber Dependent)?
- Threaded Barrel?
- Beavertail Forend w/ARCA Rail and M-Lok?
- One-piece 0 MOA Rail?
- AICS Magazine?

Built for serious predator hunters, this lightweight predator rifle pairs an Hunter Green stock with LOP and comb adjustment, interchangeable grip modules, and M-Lok® panels with an integral ARCA rail for fast, stable shooting and custom fit in the field. The 110 Ultralite Predator action is Black Ink Cerakoted with a skeletonized receiver and threaded bolt handle, while a user-adjustable AccuTrigger and one-piece 0 MOA rail deliver crisp, repeatable trigger breaks and optic zeroing for long-range shots. Choose 16.5–22? carbon fiber barrels (caliber dependent) and a threaded muzzle; the beavertail forend adds an ARCA rail plus M-Lok slots for accessories and improved shooting platforms. Feeding is reliable via AICS magazines, and every caliber is offered in left-hand models — a compact, configurable platform engineered for precision, versatility, and fast target acquisition.?

North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
32656	223 Rem/5.56mm	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32657	22 ARC	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32658	22-250 REM	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)	\$1899
32659	22 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)	\$1899
32660	6MM ARC	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32661	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32662	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)	\$1899
32663	300 AAC Blackout	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)	\$1899
32664	308 WIN	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32665	338 ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)	\$1899
32939	223 Rem/5.56mm	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32940	22 ARC	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32941	22-250 REM	Left	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)	\$1899
32942	22 Creedmoor	Left	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)	\$1899
32943	6MM ARC	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
32944	6.5 Creedmoor	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32945	6.5 Creedmoor	Left	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)	\$1899
32946	300 AAC Blackout	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)	\$1899
32947	308 WIN	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$1899
32948	338 ARC	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)	\$1899

International SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
52656	223 Rem/5.56mm	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52657	22 ARC	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52658	22-250 REM	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)
52659	22 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)
52660	6MM ARC	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52661	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52662	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)
52663	300 AAC Blackout	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)
52664	308 WIN	Right	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52665	338 ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)
52939	223 Rem/5.56mm	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52940	22 ARC	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52941	22-250 REM	Left	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)
52942	22 Creedmoor	Left	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)
52943	6MM ARC	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52944	6.5 Creedmoor	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
52945	6.5 Creedmoor	Left	22" (55.9 cm)	7.74 lbs (3.5 kg)
52946	300 AAC Blackout	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)
52947	308 WIN	Left	18" (45.7 cm)	7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
52948	338 ARC	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.14 lbs (3.2 kg)